
Far Side Grill Student
Group Catering Menu 

Small Group Trays

Veggie Tray
Fruit Tray
Dessert Tray
Sandwich Tray

For 10 people 

$25.00
$40.00
$40.00
$75.00

Large Group Trays

Veggie Tray
Fruit Tray
Cheese & Meat Tray

For 25 people

$40.00
$50.00
$80.00

Pizza

Cheese
Pepperoni
Hawaiian
Veggie
Meatlovers
Supreme

$20.00
$23.00
$23.00
$20.00
$23.00
$23.00

Bakery Items

Muffin
Cookie

per item

$2.00
$1.50

Coffee Cart

Coffee Pot
Tea (8 bags)

$15.00/pot
$15.00/pot

Popcorn Machine

Box (36 bags)
Per bag

$140.00
$4.00

Price includes the use of the popcorn
machine and all the supplies. Machine
must be returned CLEANED by 3:30pm
on the day of rental and is for on-
campus use ONLY. 

To make arrangements for catering or to inquire about additional items, contact Marie
Evangelista at marie.evangelista@rdpolytech.ca or 403-356-4973. 

Cancellations must be made 24 hours prior to your booking. 

All items are subject to 5% GST


