Far Side Grill Student Group Catering Menu

Small Group Trays

For 10 people

Veggie Tray	\$25.00
Fruit Tray	\$40.00
Dessert Tray	\$40.00
Sandwich Tray	\$75.00

Large Group Trays

For 25 people

Veggie Tray	\$40.00
Fruit Tray	\$50.00
Cheese & Meat Tray	\$80.00

Pizza

Cheese	\$20.00
Pepperoni	\$23.00
Hawaiian	\$23.00
Veggie	\$20.00
Meatlovers	\$23.00
Supreme	\$23.00
•	

Bakery Items

per item

Muffin	\$2.00
Cookie	\$1.50

Coffee Cart

Coffee Pot	\$15.00/pot
Tea (8 bags)	\$15.00/pot

Popcorn Machine

Box (36 bags) \$140.00 Per bag \$4.00

Price includes the use of the popcorn machine and all the supplies. Machine must be returned CLEANED by 3:30pm on the day of rental and is for oncampus use ONLY.

To make arrangements for catering or to inquire about additional items, contact Marie Evangelista at marie.evangelista@rdpolytech.ca or 403-356-4973.

Cancellations must be made 24 hours prior to your booking.